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Acidimeters

ALTERNATIVE ITEMS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: PLS.ASK US!

Acidimeter model Jozzi
Steam current distiller, complete with glassware and reagents, for volatile and total acidity detection.
According to EEC norms.

Technical features:
Heating system: electric
Power: 400 W

According to EEC regulations
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Description PK Cat. No.
Jozzi 1-place 1 A113421
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Accessori e ricambi per acidimetri Jozzi2

Description PK Cat. No.
Glass boiler
Glass boiling tube
Flask 250 ml, with spherical joint
Beaker 250 ml, for distillation collection
Cooling element, spherical joints
Junction for multi-position Jozzi, having electrical heating system
Junction for 1-place Jozzi, having electrical heating system
Clamp for spherical joint 29/15
Clamp for spherical joint 18/9
Heating element for 1-place Jozzi
Heating element for multi-position Jozzi
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X200731
X200732
X200736
X200737
X200075
X200076
X200097
X200070
X200088
X200232
X200738
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Boiler, tube, cooler, junction

Glassware 
and consumables 
for Your laboratory
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