

## 1 Acidimeter model Jozzi

Steam current distiller, complete with glassware and reagents, for volatile and total acidity detection. According to EEC norms.

<u>Technical features</u>: Heating system: electric Power: 400 W

According to EEC regulations

Description	PK	Cat. No.
Jozzi 1-place	1	A113421



## 2 Accessori e ricambi per acidimetri Jozzi

Description	PK	Cat. No.
Glass boiler	1	X200731
Glass boiling tube	1	X200732
Flask 250 ml, with spherical joint	1	X200736
Beaker 250 ml, for distillation collection	1	X200737
Cooling element, spherical joints	1	X200075
Junction for multi-position Jozzi, having electrical heating system	1	X200076
Junction for 1-place Jozzi, having electrical heating system	1	X200097
Clamp for spherical joint 29/15	1	X200070
Clamp for spherical joint 18/9	1	X200088
Heating element for 1-place Jozzi	1	X200232
Heating element for multi-position Jozzi	1	X200738

Boiler, tube, cooler, junction

